
2006 Ohio Governors Cup
Official Results

Boys 1st Novice 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Boys 1st Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 07:30 AM
1st 6 Cincinnati Junior Rowing Club  (K. Fabel) 06:54.27
2nd 5 Upper Arlington High School  (T. Cruickshank) 07:11.20 4.1% 00:16.93 00:00:16.93
3rd 3 Big Red Crew  (C. Cury) 07:31.14 8.9% 00:19.94 00:00:36.87
4th 4 Indianapolis Rowing Center  (E. Carter) 08:02.80 16.5% 00:31.66 00:01:08.53
5th 2 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew  (A. Morgenlander) 08:08.59 17.9% 00:05.79 00:01:14.32

Race 1b: Boys 1st Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 07:39 AM
1st 5 Westerville Rowing Club  (A. Baumbartner) 06:54.09
2nd 3 St. Ignatius High School  (T. Telep) 06:56.51 0.6% 00:02.42 00:00:02.42
3rd 6 Fox Chapel Crew  (W. Johnjulio) 06:59.88 1.4% 00:03.37 00:00:05.79
4th 1 St. Francis de Sales High School  (J. VanDemark) 07:29.73 8.6% 00:29.85 00:00:35.64
5th 2 Dublin Crew  (I. Johnson) 07:30.65 8.8% 00:00.92 00:00:36.56
6th 4 Anthony Wayne High School Crew  (C. Ramlow) 08:12.82 19.0% 00:42.17 00:01:18.73

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1: Boys 1st Novice 8+ Final @ 02:33 PM
1st 3 Cincinnati Junior Rowing Club  (K. Fabel) 07:06.28 30.0
2nd 4 Westerville Rowing Club  (A. Baumbartner) 07:13.39 1.7% 00:07.11 00:00:07.11 24.0
3rd 5 St. Ignatius High School  (T. Telep) 07:14.64 2.0% 00:01.25 00:00:08.36 12.0
4th 2 Upper Arlington High School  (T. Cruickshank) 07:22.28 3.8% 00:07.64 00:00:16.00 6.0
5th 6 Fox Chapel Crew  (W. Johnjulio) 07:30.68 5.7% 00:08.40 00:00:24.40 3.0
6th 1 Big Red Crew  (C. Cury) 07:54.98 11.4% 00:24.30 00:00:48.70 1.5
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+

Heats (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 07:48 AM
1st 3 Upper Arlington High School  (D. Ewart) 08:14.31
2nd 1 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association A  (K. Phillips) 08:29.43 3.1% 00:15.12 00:00:15.12
3rd 5 Hilliard Rowing Association  (E. Houts) 08:34.27 4.0% 00:04.84 00:00:19.96
4th 2 Anthony Wayne High School Crew  (A. Morlock) 08:34.96 4.2% 00:00.69 00:00:20.65
5th 6 Toledo Metropolitan Rowing Club  (A. Brunswick) 09:31.49 15.6% 00:56.53 00:01:17.18

4 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (M. Lancaster) Scratch

Race 2b: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 07:57 AM
1st 2 Dayton Boat Club  (G. Doepker) 08:04.40
2nd 4 Dublin Crew  (S. Parrish) 08:07.63 0.7% 00:03.23 00:00:03.23
3rd 6 Greater Dayton Rowing Association  (K. Key) 08:19.55 3.1% 00:11.92 00:00:15.15
4th 1 Ellis School  (C. Murphy) 08:28.50 5.0% 00:08.95 00:00:24.10
5th 5 Grand Rapids Crew  (P. Tobin) 09:09.60 13.5% 00:41.10 00:01:05.20

3 Big Red Crew  (S. Peterson) Scratch

Race 2c: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 08:06 AM
1st 3 Cincinnati Country Day School  (F. Edwards) 07:52.58
2nd 2 Westerville Rowing Club  (J. Clark) 07:55.39 0.6% 00:02.81 00:00:02.81
3rd 5 Fox Chapel Crew  (A. Kormos) 08:01.45 1.9% 00:06.06 00:00:08.87
4th 6 Indianapolis Rowing Center  (R. Stoll) 08:44.59 11.0% 00:43.14 00:00:52.01
5th 1 Oakland Catholic Rowing  (C. Laemmle) 09:20.45 18.6% 00:35.86 00:01:27.87
6th 4 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association B  (J. Wolanin) 10:03.08 27.6% 00:42.63 00:02:10.50

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:42 PM
1st 2 Cincinnati Country Day School  (F. Edwards) 08:18.60 20.0
2nd 6 Westerville Rowing Club  (J. Clark) 08:25.92 1.5% 00:07.32 00:00:07.32 16.0
3rd 1 Dublin Crew  (S. Parrish) 08:30.58 2.4% 00:04.66 00:00:11.98 8.0
4th 4 Dayton Boat Club  (G. Doepker) 08:32.02 2.7% 00:01.44 00:00:13.42 4.0
5th 3 Upper Arlington High School  (D. Ewart) 08:54.61 7.2% 00:22.59 00:00:36.01 2.0
6th 5 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association A  (K. Phillips) 09:27.38 13.8% 00:32.77 00:01:08.78 1.0
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Boys 2x

Heats (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Boys 2x Heat 1 @ 08:15 AM
1st 3 Cincinnati Country Day School B  (A. Ehrnschwender) 08:02.60
2nd 5 Dayton Boat Club  (F. Liam) 08:18.77 3.4% 00:16.17 00:00:16.17
3rd 1 Burning River Crew  (M. Pierce) 08:31.09 5.9% 00:12.32 00:00:28.49
4th 4 St. Ignatius High School B  (D. Grifo) 09:03.08 12.5% 00:31.99 00:01:00.48
5th 6 Upper Arlington High School C  (M. Weiland) 09:31.91 18.5% 00:28.83 00:01:29.31

Race 3b: Boys 2x Heat 2 @ 08:24 AM
1st 6 Cincinnati Country Day School A  (L. Hoyt) 07:43.69
2nd 2 Greater Dayton Rowing Association B  (B. Walz) 08:09.19 5.5% 00:25.50 00:00:25.50
3rd 4 Cincinnati Country Day School E  (G. Hoyt) 08:14.94 6.7% 00:05.75 00:00:31.25
4th 3 Parkersburg South High School Crew  (R. Murphy) 08:18.53 7.5% 00:03.59 00:00:34.84
5th 5 Upper Arlington High School B  (P. Elliott) 08:52.68 14.9% 00:34.15 00:01:08.99

Race 3c: Boys 2x Heat 3 @ 08:33 AM
1st 4 Cincinnati Country Day School C  (S. Lento) 07:50.88
2nd 2 Greater Dayton Rowing Association A  (B. Downey) 07:59.22 1.8% 00:08.34 00:00:08.34
3rd 3 Upper Arlington High School A  (S. Galuzzi) 08:06.82 3.4% 00:07.60 00:00:15.94
4th 5 St. Ignatius High School A  (L. Brzozowski) 08:12.65 4.6% 00:05.83 00:00:21.77
5th 6 Cincinnati Country Day School D  (F. Hays) 09:19.38 18.8% 01:06.73 00:01:28.50

1 Grand Rapids Crew  (M. Diduch) Scratch

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3: Boys 2x Final @ 02:51 PM
1st 4 Cincinnati Country Day School A  (L. Hoyt) 07:54.07 15.0
2nd 3 Cincinnati Country Day School B  (A. Ehrnschwender) 08:03.46 2.0% 00:09.39 00:00:09.39
3rd 6 Greater Dayton Rowing Association A  (B. Downey) 08:09.92 3.3% 00:06.46 00:00:15.85 6.0
4th 2 Cincinnati Country Day School C  (S. Lento) 08:20.13 5.5% 00:10.21 00:00:26.06
5th 1 Greater Dayton Rowing Association B  (B. Walz) 08:23.75 6.3% 00:03.62 00:00:29.68
6th 5 Dayton Boat Club  (F. Liam) 08:58.36 13.6% 00:34.61 00:01:04.29 0.8
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Girls 2nd Novice 8+

Heats (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Girls 2nd Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Dayton Boat Club  (P. Annie) 08:04.47
2nd 4 Dublin Crew  (A. Kent) 08:09.75 1.1% 00:05.28 00:00:05.28
3rd 2 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association  (T.

Bindernagel)
08:26.44 4.5% 00:16.69 00:00:21.97

Race 4b: Girls 2nd Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:51 AM
1st 2 Westerville Rowing Club  (E. Seipelt) 08:47.00
2nd 4 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew  (D. SIlverstein) 09:31.65 8.5% 00:44.65 00:00:44.65
3rd 5 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (H. Phelps) 09:59.20 13.7% 00:27.55 00:01:12.20
4th 3 Grand Rapids Crew  (A. Muenzenmeyer) 10:46.86 22.7% 00:47.66 00:01:59.86

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4: Girls 2nd Novice 8+ Final @ 03:00 PM
1st 4 Westerville Rowing Club  (E. Seipelt) 08:33.10 30.0
2nd 3 Dayton Boat Club  (P. Annie) 08:36.92 0.7% 00:03.82 00:00:03.82 24.0
3rd 2 Dublin Crew  (A. Kent) 08:44.69 2.3% 00:07.77 00:00:11.59 12.0
4th 5 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew  (D. SIlverstein) 09:43.00 13.6% 00:58.31 00:01:09.90 3.0
5th 1 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (H. Phelps) 09:49.05 14.8% 00:06.05 00:01:15.95 1.5
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Boys 2nd Varsity 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM
1st 5 St. Ignatius High School B  (A. March) 07:04.84
2nd 2 Westerville Rowing Club A  (A. Baumbartner) 07:13.15 2.0% 00:08.31 00:00:08.31
3rd 6 Dublin Crew  (K. Symmonds) 07:23.87 4.5% 00:10.72 00:00:19.03
4th 4 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew  (C. Brown) 07:26.29 5.0% 00:02.42 00:00:21.45
5th 3 Westerville Rowing Club C  (A. Mohar) 07:41.29 8.6% 00:15.00 00:00:36.45

Race 5b: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:09 AM
1st 2 St. Ignatius High School A  (R. Zdankiewicz) 07:11.30
2nd 5 Indianapolis Rowing Center  (K. Beagle) 07:18.98 1.8% 00:07.68 00:00:07.68
3rd 3 Fox Chapel Crew  (G. Thier) 07:27.62 3.8% 00:08.64 00:00:16.32
4th 1 Westerville Rowing Club B  (N. Heppner) 07:28.33 3.9% 00:00.71 00:00:17.03
5th 4 St. Francis de Sales High School  (C. Niswander) 07:33.94 5.2% 00:05.61 00:00:22.64

6 Upper Arlington High School  (Z. Cramp) Scratch

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:09 PM
1st 4 St. Ignatius High School A  (R. Zdankiewicz) 07:02.23 30.0
2nd 3 St. Ignatius High School B  (A. March) 07:04.46 0.5% 00:02.23 00:00:02.23
3rd 2 Westerville Rowing Club A  (A. Baumbartner) 07:06.07 0.9% 00:01.61 00:00:03.84 12.0
4th 5 Indianapolis Rowing Center  (K. Beagle) 07:24.91 5.4% 00:18.84 00:00:22.68 6.0
5th 1 Dublin Crew  (K. Symmonds) 07:37.40 8.3% 00:12.49 00:00:35.17 3.0
6th 6 Fox Chapel Crew  (G. Thier) 07:55.54 12.6% 00:18.14 00:00:53.31 1.5
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Boys Novice 4+

Heats (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Boys Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:18 AM
1st 2 Dublin Crew  (J. Hardin) 08:29.09
2nd 4 Fox Chapel Crew B  (H. Goldberg) 08:35.35 1.2% 00:06.26 00:00:06.26
3rd 3 St. Ignatius High School B  (J. Prijaltel) 08:46.44 3.4% 00:11.09 00:00:17.35
4th 5 Parkersburg South High School Crew  (R. Radcliff) 09:09.29 7.9% 00:22.85 00:00:40.20
5th 6 Greater Dayton Rowing Association  (D. White) 09:26.96 11.4% 00:17.67 00:00:57.87

Race 6b: Boys Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:27 AM
1st 3 Upper Arlington High School A  (B. Haxton) 07:53.00
2nd 1 St. Ignatius High School A  (T. Telep) 07:58.63 1.2% 00:05.63 00:00:05.63
3rd 6 Fox Chapel Crew A  (W. Johnjulio) 08:10.46 3.7% 00:11.83 00:00:17.46
4th 4 Dayton Boat Club  (N. Ayers) 08:33.01 8.5% 00:22.55 00:00:40.01
5th 2 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (G. Patterson) 09:08.23 15.9% 00:35.22 00:01:15.23
6th 5 Anthony Wayne High School Crew  (M. Hoeflinger) 09:28.96 20.3% 00:20.73 00:01:35.96

Race 6c: Boys Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 09:36 AM
1st 6 Cincinnati Junior Rowing Club A  (K. Fabel) 07:49.09
2nd 3 Big Red Crew  (C. Cury) 08:05.91 3.6% 00:16.82 00:00:16.82
3rd 1 Cincinnati Junior Rowing Club B  (C. Bistany) 08:13.86 5.3% 00:07.95 00:00:24.77
4th 4 Burning River Crew  (P. Barnes) 08:50.46 13.1% 00:36.60 00:01:01.37
5th 5 Grand Rapids Crew  (S. Boorsma) 08:52.41 13.5% 00:01.95 00:01:03.32

2 Upper Arlington High School B  (D. Shannon) Scratch

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6: Boys Novice 4+ Final @ 03:18 PM
1st 2 Cincinnati Junior Rowing Club A  (K. Fabel) 07:46.58 20.0
2nd 1 St. Ignatius High School A  (T. Telep) 08:01.45 3.2% 00:14.87 00:00:14.87 16.0
3rd 4 Upper Arlington High School A  (B. Haxton) 08:06.45 4.3% 00:05.00 00:00:19.87 8.0
4th 6 Big Red Crew  (C. Cury) 08:27.56 8.8% 00:21.11 00:00:40.98 4.0
5th 3 Dublin Crew  (J. Hardin) 08:34.40 10.2% 00:06.84 00:00:47.82 2.0
6th 5 Fox Chapel Crew B  (H. Goldberg) 09:21.40 20.3% 00:47.00 00:01:34.82 1.0
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Boys 2nd Novice 8+

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7: Boys 2nd Novice 8+ Final @ 03:27 PM
1st 2 St. Ignatius High School  (K. Mangan) 07:24.97 30.0
2nd 5 Westerville Rowing Club B  (A. Guest) 07:30.51 1.2% 00:05.54 00:00:05.54 24.0
3rd 3 Westerville Rowing Club C  (B. Ruh) 07:31.32 1.4% 00:00.81 00:00:06.35
4th 4 Cincinnati Junior Rowing Club  (D. Rinaldi) 07:31.97 1.6% 00:00.65 00:00:07.00 6.0
5th 1 Upper Arlington High School  (B. Johnson) 08:05.69 9.2% 00:33.72 00:00:40.72 3.0
6th 6 Dublin Crew  (J. McDonnell) 08:08.53 9.8% 00:02.84 00:00:43.56 1.5
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+

Heats (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:45 AM
1st 5 Upper Arlington High School  (E. Olson) 00:00.00
2nd 4 St. Ignatius High School A  (J. McKenna) 00:10.00 00:10.00 00:00:10.00
3rd 2 Burning River Crew  (R. Uhle) 00:17.84 00:07.84 00:00:17.84
4th 6 Greater Dayton Rowing Association  (B. Walz) 00:23.40 00:05.56 00:00:23.40
5th 3 Grand Rapids Crew  (M. Diduch) 00:49.87 00:26.47 00:00:49.87

Race 8b: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:54 AM
1st 4 Fox Chapel Crew  (D. Eng) 07:34.50
2nd 3 St. Ignatius High School B  (A. Fath) 07:43.15 1.9% 00:08.65 00:00:08.65
3rd 5 Dublin Crew  (N. Duckworth) 07:55.14 4.5% 00:11.99 00:00:20.64
4th 2 Toledo Metropolitan Rowing Club  (L. Serdar) 08:05.25 6.8% 00:10.11 00:00:30.75
5th 6 Big Red Crew B  (K. Kramer) 08:36.28 13.6% 00:31.03 00:01:01.78

Race 8c: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:03 AM
1st 3 Indianapolis Rowing Center  (J. Thornburgh) 07:36.77
2nd 6 Westerville Rowing Club  (A. Davis) 07:41.17 1.0% 00:04.40 00:00:04.40
3rd 2 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (T. Draskovic) 07:43.25 1.4% 00:02.08 00:00:06.48
4th 5 Anthony Wayne High School Crew  (C. Ramlow) 07:52.55 3.5% 00:09.30 00:00:15.78
5th 4 Big Red Crew A  (T. Kleiner) 08:15.02 8.4% 00:22.47 00:00:38.25

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:36 PM
1st 4 Fox Chapel Crew  (D. Eng) 07:22.06 20.0
2nd 1 St. Ignatius High School B  (A. Fath) 07:27.60 1.3% 00:05.54 00:00:05.54 16.0
3rd 3 Upper Arlington High School  (E. Olson) 07:31.07 2.0% 00:03.47 00:00:09.01 8.0
4th 5 St. Ignatius High School A  (J. McKenna) 07:35.00 2.9% 00:03.93 00:00:12.94
5th 2 Indianapolis Rowing Center  (J. Thornburgh) 07:47.39 5.7% 00:12.39 00:00:25.33 2.0
6th 6 Westerville Rowing Club  (A. Davis) 08:04.38 9.6% 00:16.99 00:00:42.32 1.0
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Girls 1st Varsity 8+

Heats (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:18 AM
1st 2 Dayton Boat Club  (B. Brun) 07:40.57
2nd 4 Upper Arlington High School  (D. Ewart) 07:42.64 0.4% 00:02.07 00:00:02.07
3rd 3 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew  (K. Lucas) 07:48.96 1.8% 00:06.32 00:00:08.39
4th 6 Oakland Catholic Rowing  (M. Arthur) 08:16.44 7.8% 00:27.48 00:00:35.87
5th 5 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (M. Lancaster) 08:35.63 12.0% 00:19.19 00:00:55.06

Race 9b: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:27 AM
1st 2 Westerville Rowing Club  (A. Day) 07:42.82
2nd 4 Big Red Crew  (S. Peterson) 08:04.55 4.7% 00:21.73 00:00:21.73
3rd 6 Indianapolis Rowing Center  (R. Stoll) 08:08.91 5.6% 00:04.36 00:00:26.09
4th 3 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association  (C. Carran) 08:17.89 7.6% 00:08.98 00:00:35.07
5th 5 Grand Rapids Crew  (P. Tobin) 08:56.28 15.9% 00:38.39 00:01:13.46

Race 9c: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 3 @ 10:36 AM
1st 2 Fox Chapel Crew  (A. Kormos) 07:48.23
2nd 3 Dublin Crew  (M. Gresham) 07:55.88 1.6% 00:07.65 00:00:07.65
3rd 4 Hilliard Rowing Association  (S. Donnley) 08:06.77 4.0% 00:10.89 00:00:18.54
4th 5 Ellis School  (J. Humphrey) 09:14.26 18.4% 01:07.49 00:01:26.03

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:45 PM
1st 4 Westerville Rowing Club  (A. Day) 07:26.70 30.0
2nd 2 Fox Chapel Crew  (A. Kormos) 07:33.07 1.4% 00:06.37 00:00:06.37 24.0
3rd 3 Dayton Boat Club  (B. Brun) 07:40.91 3.2% 00:07.84 00:00:14.21 12.0
4th 5 Upper Arlington High School  (D. Ewart) 07:56.12 6.6% 00:15.21 00:00:29.42 6.0
5th 1 Big Red Crew  (S. Peterson) 08:07.84 9.2% 00:11.72 00:00:41.14 3.0
6th 6 Dublin Crew  (M. Gresham) 08:08.87 9.4% 00:01.03 00:00:42.17 1.5

Page 9 of  20 Printed: 2006-May-23 11:09 AM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.rowtown.org/regattaworkbench/


Girls 1st Novice 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Girls 1st Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:45 AM
1st 3 Dublin Crew  (H. Simonetti) 08:17.97
2nd 2 Hilliard Rowing Association  (A. Ayers) 08:27.25 1.9% 00:09.28 00:00:09.28
3rd 5 Upper Arlington High School  (H. Sommerfelt) 08:35.59 3.5% 00:08.34 00:00:17.62
4th 4 Dayton Boat Club  (P. Arnold) 08:55.51 7.5% 00:19.92 00:00:37.54
5th 6 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (A. Schaefer) 09:22.03 12.9% 00:26.52 00:01:04.06

Race 10b: Girls 1st Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:54 AM
1st 5 Fox Chapel Crew  (V. Welty) 08:23.30
2nd 6 Westerville Rowing Club  (J. Ball) 08:44.58 4.2% 00:21.28 00:00:21.28
3rd 3 Oakland Catholic Rowing  (I. Handler) 08:54.58 6.2% 00:10.00 00:00:31.28
4th 4 Indianapolis Rowing Center  (L. Elliott) 09:03.12 7.9% 00:08.54 00:00:39.82
5th 2 Grand Rapids Crew  (J. Nienhaus) 09:46.75 16.6% 00:43.63 00:01:23.45

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10: Girls 1st Novice 8+ Final @ 03:54 PM
1st 3 Dublin Crew  (H. Simonetti) 08:06.50 30.0
2nd 2 Hilliard Rowing Association  (A. Ayers) 08:09.87 0.7% 00:03.37 00:00:03.37 24.0
3rd 1 Upper Arlington High School  (H. Sommerfelt) 08:15.95 1.9% 00:06.08 00:00:09.45 12.0
4th 4 Fox Chapel Crew  (V. Welty) 08:18.60 2.5% 00:02.65 00:00:12.10 6.0
5th 5 Westerville Rowing Club  (J. Ball) 08:49.89 8.9% 00:31.29 00:00:43.39 3.0
6th 6 Oakland Catholic Rowing  (I. Handler) 09:28.53 16.9% 00:38.64 00:01:22.03 1.5
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Girls Ltwt 4+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11a: Girls Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:03 AM
1st 5 Grand Rapids Crew  (M. Stein) 09:01.80
2nd 3 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (S. Stachera) 09:03.40 0.3% 00:01.60 00:00:01.60
3rd 4 Dublin Crew  (K. Norris) 09:11.55 1.8% 00:08.15 00:00:09.75
4th 2 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association  (S. Raines) 10:16.42 13.8% 01:04.87 00:01:14.62

6 Cincinnati Country Day School  (A. Plettner) Scratch

Race 11b: Girls Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:12 AM
1st 5 Fox Chapel Crew  (K. McCarthy) 08:42.60
2nd 4 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew  (E. Greeno) 09:11.27 5.5% 00:28.67 00:00:28.67
3rd 2 Greater Dayton Rowing Association  (J. Hartel) 09:39.31 10.9% 00:28.04 00:00:56.71
4th 3 Ellis School  (E. Gillis Buck) 10:15.31 17.7% 00:36.00 00:01:32.71
5th 6 Parkersburg South High School Crew  (J. Clark) 10:29.97 20.5% 00:14.66 00:01:47.37

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11: Girls Ltwt 4+ Final @ 04:03 PM
1st 4 Fox Chapel Crew  (K. McCarthy) 08:33.20 20.0
2nd 3 Grand Rapids Crew  (M. Stein) 08:58.65 5.0% 00:25.45 00:00:25.45 16.0
3rd 1 Dublin Crew  (K. Norris) 09:06.68 6.5% 00:08.03 00:00:33.48 8.0
4th 5 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew  (E. Greeno) 09:08.80 6.9% 00:02.12 00:00:35.60 4.0
5th 2 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (S. Stachera) 09:21.73 9.5% 00:12.93 00:00:48.53 2.0
6th 6 Greater Dayton Rowing Association  (J. Hartel) 10:14.35 19.7% 00:52.62 00:01:41.15 1.0
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Boys Ltwt 8+

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12: Boys Ltwt 8+ Final @ 04:18 PM
1st 4 Upper Arlington High School  (A. Salmons) 06:49.00 30.0
2nd 5 Fox Chapel Crew  (M. Rosenberg) 06:52.29 0.8% 00:03.29 00:00:03.29 12.0
3rd 1 St. Ignatius High School B  (R. Zdankiewicz) 07:24.78 8.7% 00:32.49 00:00:35.78 6.0

2 Westerville Rowing Club  (S. Alberegg) Scratch
3 St. Ignatius High School C  (A. March) Scratch
6 St. Ignatius High School A  (M. Wither) Scratch
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Girls 2nd Varsity 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:21 AM
1st 2 Upper Arlington High School  (M. Milburn) 08:02.60
2nd 5 Fox Chapel Crew B  (C. Foglia) 08:09.25 1.4% 00:06.65 00:00:06.65
3rd 4 Westerville Rowing Club C  (J. Ball) 08:33.64 6.4% 00:24.39 00:00:31.04
4th 6 Dublin Crew  (E. Cassidy) 08:40.19 7.8% 00:06.55 00:00:37.59
5th 3 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew  (M. Debski) 08:44.88 8.8% 00:04.69 00:00:42.28

Race 13b: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:30 AM
1st 4 Westerville Rowing Club A  (J. Clark) 08:04.47
2nd 3 Fox Chapel Crew A  (C. Fletcher) 08:20.39 3.3% 00:15.92 00:00:15.92
3rd 5 Oakland Catholic Rowing  (C. Laemmle) 09:26.86 17.0% 01:06.47 00:01:22.39

2 Westerville Rowing Club B  (A. Thompson) Scratch

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:27 PM
1st 3 Upper Arlington High School  (M. Milburn) 07:51.43 30.0
2nd 2 Fox Chapel Crew B  (C. Foglia) 07:57.13 1.2% 00:05.70 00:00:05.70 24.0
3rd 5 Fox Chapel Crew A  (C. Fletcher) 08:03.89 2.6% 00:06.76 00:00:12.46
4th 4 Westerville Rowing Club A  (J. Clark) 08:06.88 3.3% 00:02.99 00:00:15.45 6.0
5th 1 Westerville Rowing Club C  (J. Ball) 08:19.28 5.9% 00:12.40 00:00:27.85
6th 6 Oakland Catholic Rowing  (C. Laemmle) 08:55.28 13.5% 00:36.00 00:01:03.85 1.5
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Boys 2nd Varsity 4+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14a: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:39 AM
1st 3 Dublin Crew  (C. Richards) 08:04.10
2nd 4 Westerville Rowing Club A  (B. Crowe) 08:07.64 0.7% 00:03.54 00:00:03.54
3rd 1 Upper Arlington High School B  (D. Larcomb) 08:12.88 1.8% 00:05.24 00:00:08.78
4th 6 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew  (J. McDonald) 08:28.75 5.1% 00:15.87 00:00:24.65
5th 5 Indianapolis Rowing Center  (K. Pluchar) 09:11.80 14.0% 00:43.05 00:01:07.70
6th 2 Burning River Crew  (P. Barnes) 09:26.41 17.0% 00:14.61 00:01:22.31

Race 14b: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:48 AM
1st 2 Upper Arlington High School A  (Z. Cramp) 07:56.08
2nd 4 Parkersburg South High School Crew  (R. Murphy) 08:05.31 1.9% 00:09.23 00:00:09.23
3rd 6 St. Ignatius High School  (L. Brzozowski) 08:09.00 2.7% 00:03.69 00:00:12.92
4th 1 Big Red Crew  (T. Kleiner) 08:13.05 3.6% 00:04.05 00:00:16.97
5th 5 Westerville Rowing Club B  (D. Fogle) 08:55.67 12.5% 00:42.62 00:00:59.59
6th 3 Fox Chapel Crew  (M. Jaroszewicz) 09:21.00 17.8% 00:25.33 00:01:24.92

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 04:36 PM
1st 2 Westerville Rowing Club A  (B. Crowe) 07:48.90 20.0
2nd 5 Parkersburg South High School Crew  (R. Murphy) 07:53.58 1.0% 00:04.68 00:00:04.68 16.0
3rd 4 Upper Arlington High School A  (Z. Cramp) 07:55.27 1.4% 00:01.69 00:00:06.37 8.0
4th 6 St. Ignatius High School  (L. Brzozowski) 07:59.86 2.3% 00:04.59 00:00:10.96 4.0
5th 3 Dublin Crew  (C. Richards) 08:11.82 4.9% 00:11.96 00:00:22.92 2.0
6th 1 Upper Arlington High School B  (D. Larcomb) 08:31.92 9.2% 00:20.10 00:00:43.02
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Girls Novice 4+

Heats (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Girls Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:57 AM
1st 2 Parkersburg South High School Crew  (P. Sinnett) 09:19.44
2nd 3 Fox Chapel Crew  (C. Zottola) 09:33.86 2.6% 00:14.42 00:00:14.42
3rd 4 Dayton Boat Club  (N. Campbell) 10:01.28 7.5% 00:27.42 00:00:41.84
4th 5 Toledo Metropolitan Rowing Club  (B. Mathews) 11:20.65 21.7% 01:19.37 00:02:01.21
5th 6 Grand Rapids Crew A  (J. Nienhaus) 11:51.36 27.2% 00:30.71 00:02:31.92
6th 1 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association B  (M.

Gauntner)
12:13.25 31.1% 00:21.89 00:02:53.81

Race 15b: Girls Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:06 PM
1st 5 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (A. Schaefer) 10:19.90
2nd 3 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association A  (T.

Bindernagel)
10:28.66 1.4% 00:08.76 00:00:08.76

3rd 4 Anthony Wayne High School Crew B  (K. Longnecker) 10:42.77 3.7% 00:14.11 00:00:22.87
4th 1 Grand Rapids Crew B  (W. Kost) 10:53.69 5.5% 00:10.92 00:00:33.79
5th 2 Ellis School  (L. Boright) 11:25.80 10.6% 00:32.11 00:01:05.90
6th 6 Hilliard Rowing Association  (G. Puccetti) 11:39.43 12.8% 00:13.63 00:01:19.53

Race 15c: Girls Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:15 PM
1st 6 Upper Arlington High School  (A. Webber) 09:29.58
2nd 4 Greater Dayton Rowing Association  (H. Bohachek) 09:35.67 1.1% 00:06.09 00:00:06.09
3rd 1 Oakland Catholic Rowing  (M. Sattler) 09:47.34 3.1% 00:11.67 00:00:17.76
4th 3 Dublin Crew  (A. Kent) 09:58.39 5.1% 00:11.05 00:00:28.81
5th 2 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew  (M. Hankins) 11:41.15 23.1% 01:42.76 00:02:11.57
6th 5 Anthony Wayne High School Crew A  (B. Reyes) 12:34.89 32.5% 00:53.74 00:03:05.31

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15: Girls Novice 4+ Final @ 04:45 PM
1st 3 Parkersburg South High School Crew  (P. Sinnett) 08:56.67 20.0
2nd 5 Fox Chapel Crew  (C. Zottola) 09:02.07 1.0% 00:05.40 00:00:05.40 16.0
3rd 2 Upper Arlington High School  (A. Webber) 09:13.45 3.1% 00:11.38 00:00:16.78 8.0
4th 6 Greater Dayton Rowing Association  (H. Bohachek) 09:29.51 6.1% 00:16.06 00:00:32.84 2.0
5th 4 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (A. Schaefer) 09:59.09 11.6% 00:29.58 00:01:02.42 1.0

1 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association A  (T.
Bindernagel)

Scratch
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Girls 2x

Heats (Top 3 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Girls 2x Heat 1 @ 12:24 PM
1st 3 Ellis School  (J. Humphrey) 09:38.20
2nd 1 Greater Dayton Rowing Association A  (K. Key) 09:39.62 0.2% 00:01.42 00:00:01.42
3rd 4 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association  (K.

Dahlhausen)
10:01.40 4.0% 00:21.78 00:00:23.20

4th 2 Cincinnati Country Day School B  (J. Custard) 10:34.71 9.8% 00:33.31 00:00:56.51
5th 5 Cincinnati Country Day School D  (A. Rue) 10:57.82 13.8% 00:23.11 00:01:19.62

6 Dayton Boat Club  (C. Burnham) Scratch

Race 16b: Girls 2x Heat 2 @ 12:33 PM
1st 4 Greater Dayton Rowing Association B  (L. Titus) 09:14.60
2nd 2 Grand Rapids Crew  (C. Uecker-Herman) 09:33.38 3.4% 00:18.78 00:00:18.78
3rd 1 Cincinnati Country Day School A  (L. Moore) 10:00.52 8.3% 00:27.14 00:00:45.92
4th 3 Cincinnati Country Day School C  (M. Higgins) 10:19.63 11.7% 00:19.11 00:01:05.03
5th 6 Cincinnati Country Day School E  (M. Stoehr) 10:51.00 17.4% 00:31.37 00:01:36.40

5 Upper Arlington High School  (D. Ewart) Scratch

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16: Girls 2x Final @ 04:54 PM
1st 2 Greater Dayton Rowing Association A  (K. Key) 09:01.32 15.0
2nd 5 Grand Rapids Crew  (C. Uecker-Herman) 09:10.05 1.6% 00:08.73 00:00:08.73 9.0
3rd 3 Ellis School  (J. Humphrey) 09:16.93 2.9% 00:06.88 00:00:15.61 4.5
4th 6 Cincinnati Country Day School A  (L. Moore) 09:31.94 5.7% 00:15.01 00:00:30.62 0.8

1 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association  (K.
Dahlhausen)

Scratch

4 Greater Dayton Rowing Association B  (L. Titus) Scratch
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Girls Ltwt 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Girls Ltwt 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:42 PM
1st 3 Fox Chapel Crew  (A. Dietly) 08:07.23
2nd 2 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (A. Ferraro) 08:36.98 6.1% 00:29.75 00:00:29.75
3rd 5 Dayton Boat Club  (L. Conroy) 08:49.60 8.7% 00:12.62 00:00:42.37
4th 6 Ellis School  (E. Gillis Buck) 09:20.24 15.0% 00:30.64 00:01:13.01

4 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association  (M. Durkalski) Scratch

Race 17b: Girls Ltwt 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:51 PM
1st 3 Westerville Rowing Club  (A. Day) 08:15.90
2nd 4 Dublin Crew  (M. Gresham) 08:34.74 3.8% 00:18.84 00:00:18.84
3rd 2 Grand Rapids Crew  (M. Stein) 08:40.96 5.1% 00:06.22 00:00:25.06
4th 5 Indianapolis Rowing Center  (E. Cordes) 08:54.43 7.8% 00:13.47 00:00:38.53

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17: Girls Ltwt 8+ Final @ 05:03 PM
1st 3 Fox Chapel Crew  (A. Dietly) 07:39.50 30.0
2nd 4 Westerville Rowing Club  (A. Day) 07:41.25 0.4% 00:01.75 00:00:01.75 24.0
3rd 1 Dayton Boat Club  (L. Conroy) 08:07.65 6.1% 00:26.40 00:00:28.15 12.0
4th 5 Dublin Crew  (M. Gresham) 08:17.04 8.2% 00:09.39 00:00:37.54 6.0
5th 6 Grand Rapids Crew  (M. Stein) 08:24.07 9.7% 00:07.03 00:00:44.57 3.0
6th 2 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (A. Ferraro) 08:24.71 9.8% 00:00.64 00:00:45.21 1.5
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Boys Ltwt 4+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Boys Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:00 PM
1st 5 Fox Chapel Crew  (M. Rosenberg) 07:55.78
2nd 4 Upper Arlington High School B  (A. Salmons) 08:07.23 2.4% 00:11.45 00:00:11.45
3rd 2 St. Ignatius High School B  (R. Zdankiewicz) 08:20.98 5.3% 00:13.75 00:00:25.20
4th 1 Cincinnati Country Day School  (D. Coleman) 08:33.17 7.9% 00:12.19 00:00:37.39
5th 3 Cincinnati Junior Rowing Club A  (D. Rinaldi) 08:45.88 10.5% 00:12.71 00:00:50.10
6th 6 Parkersburg South High School Crew  (M. Fordyce) 08:52.85 12.0% 00:06.97 00:00:57.07

Race 18b: Boys Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:09 PM
1st 3 Upper Arlington High School A  (M. Reisch) 07:47.36
2nd 6 Big Red Crew  (K. Kramer) 08:14.32 5.8% 00:26.96 00:00:26.96
3rd 4 St. Ignatius High School A  (K. Mangan) 08:28.36 8.8% 00:14.04 00:00:41.00
4th 1 Upper Arlington High School C  (D. Shannon) 08:37.79 10.8% 00:09.43 00:00:50.43
5th 5 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew  (C. Brown) 08:55.00 14.5% 00:17.21 00:01:07.64
6th 2 Cincinnati Junior Rowing Club B  (J. McMahon) 09:18.51 19.5% 00:23.51 00:01:31.15

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18: Boys Ltwt 4+ Final @ 05:12 PM
1st 3 Fox Chapel Crew  (M. Rosenberg) 07:34.33 20.0
2nd 4 Upper Arlington High School A  (M. Reisch) 07:37.53 0.7% 00:03.20 00:00:03.20 16.0
3rd 5 Big Red Crew  (K. Kramer) 07:52.22 3.9% 00:14.69 00:00:17.89 8.0
4th 2 Upper Arlington High School B  (A. Salmons) 07:58.74 5.4% 00:06.52 00:00:24.41
5th 6 St. Ignatius High School A  (K. Mangan) 08:08.63 7.5% 00:09.89 00:00:34.30 2.0
6th 1 St. Ignatius High School B  (R. Zdankiewicz) 08:17.66 9.5% 00:09.03 00:00:43.33
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Girls 2nd Varsity 4+

Heats (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19a: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:18 PM
1st 3 Oakland Catholic Rowing A  (M. Arthur) 08:56.28
2nd 2 Dublin Crew  (A. Nunn) 09:10.56 2.7% 00:14.28 00:00:14.28
3rd 5 Big Red Crew  (C. Clegg) 09:42.29 8.6% 00:31.73 00:00:46.01
4th 1 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association B  (S. Kukura) 10:07.88 13.4% 00:25.59 00:01:11.60
5th 6 Dayton Boat Club B  (L. Mach) 10:16.40 14.9% 00:08.52 00:01:20.12
6th 4 Greater Dayton Rowing Association  (R. Wenzke) 10:49.88 21.2% 00:33.48 00:01:53.60

Race 19b: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:27 PM
1st 1 Indianapolis Rowing Center  (A. Blitz) 09:05.05
2nd 6 Upper Arlington High School B  (T. Hardyman) 09:23.92 3.5% 00:18.87 00:00:18.87
3rd 5 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew  (E. Greeno) 09:28.30 4.3% 00:04.38 00:00:23.25
4th 4 Dayton Boat Club A  (M. Adkins) 09:49.33 8.1% 00:21.03 00:00:44.28
5th 3 Westerville Rowing Club B  (S. McManis) 09:52.53 8.7% 00:03.20 00:00:47.48
6th 2 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association A  (L. Fattlar) 10:48.26 18.9% 00:55.73 00:01:43.21

Race 19c: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 01:36 PM
1st 2 Upper Arlington High School A  (J. Perkins) 09:12.10
2nd 4 Westerville Rowing Club A  (J. Clark) 09:29.56 3.2% 00:17.46 00:00:17.46
3rd 3 Parkersburg South High School Crew  (J. Clark) 10:15.94 11.6% 00:46.38 00:01:03.84
4th 6 Oakland Catholic Rowing B  (C. Cwenar) 10:22.10 12.7% 00:06.16 00:01:10.00
5th 5 Mercyhurst Preparatory School  (J. Lynch) 10:40.30 16.0% 00:18.20 00:01:28.20
6th 1 Grand Rapids Crew  (K. Lang) 10:41.67 16.2% 00:01.37 00:01:29.57

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 05:21 PM
1st 3 Oakland Catholic Rowing A  (M. Arthur) 08:39.03 20.0
2nd 4 Indianapolis Rowing Center  (A. Blitz) 08:42.87 0.7% 00:03.84 00:00:03.84 16.0
3rd 2 Upper Arlington High School A  (J. Perkins) 08:45.35 1.2% 00:02.48 00:00:06.32 8.0
4th 1 Upper Arlington High School B  (T. Hardyman) 08:53.85 2.9% 00:08.50 00:00:14.82
5th 5 Dublin Crew  (A. Nunn) 09:00.20 4.1% 00:06.35 00:00:21.17 2.0
6th 6 Westerville Rowing Club A  (J. Clark) 09:06.29 5.3% 00:06.09 00:00:27.26 1.0
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Boys 1st Varsity 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20a: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:45 PM
1st 2 Upper Arlington High School  (B. Haxton) 07:05.31
2nd 1 St. Ignatius High School B  (M. Wither) 07:13.15 1.8% 00:07.84 00:00:07.84
3rd 4 St. Francis de Sales High School  (J. Wilkowski) 07:25.65 4.8% 00:12.50 00:00:20.34
4th 6 Burning River Crew  (R. Uhle) 07:38.49 7.8% 00:12.84 00:00:33.18
5th 5 Dublin Crew  (N. Duckworth) 07:46.77 9.7% 00:08.28 00:00:41.46
6th 3 Toledo Metropolitan Rowing Club  (L. Serdar) 07:54.15 11.5% 00:07.38 00:00:48.84

Race 20b: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:54 PM
1st 2 St. Ignatius High School A  (J. McKenna) 06:52.00
2nd 3 Fox Chapel Crew  (D. Eng) 06:56.70 1.1% 00:04.70 00:00:04.70
3rd 6 Westerville Rowing Club  (B. Sobiech) 06:59.32 1.8% 00:02.62 00:00:07.32
4th 4 Indianapolis Rowing Center  (J. Thornburgh) 07:01.61 2.3% 00:02.29 00:00:09.61

5 Cincinnati Junior Rowing Club  (K. Fabel) Scratch

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 05:30 PM
1st 2 St. Ignatius High School B  (M. Wither) 06:38.30 30.0
2nd 5 Fox Chapel Crew  (D. Eng) 06:44.16 1.5% 00:05.86 00:00:05.86 24.0
3rd 6 Westerville Rowing Club  (B. Sobiech) 06:44.78 1.6% 00:00.62 00:00:06.48 12.0
4th 3 Upper Arlington High School  (B. Haxton) 06:55.08 4.2% 00:10.30 00:00:16.78 6.0
5th 1 St. Francis de Sales High School  (J. Wilkowski) 06:59.81 5.4% 00:04.73 00:00:21.51 3.0
6th 4 St. Ignatius High School A  (J. McKenna) 07:10.14 8.0% 00:10.33 00:00:31.84

Page 20 of  20 Printed: 2006-May-23 11:10 AM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.rowtown.org/regattaworkbench/


2006 Ohio Governors Cup
All Category Scoring

Bow Evt Event Name Pts

 Westerville Rowing Club

4 4 Girls 2nd Novice 8+  (E. Seipelt) 30.00
4 9 Girls 1st Varsity 8+  (A. Day) 30.00
4 1 Boys 1st Novice 8+  (A. Baumbartner) 24.00
5 7 Boys 2nd Novice 8+ B  (A. Guest) 24.00
4 17 Girls Ltwt 8+  (A. Day) 24.00
2 14 Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ A  (B. Crowe) 20.00
6 2 Girls 1st Varsity 4+  (J. Clark) 16.00
2 5 Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ A  (A. Baumbartner) 12.00
6 20 Boys 1st Varsity 8+  (B. Sobiech) 12.00
4 13 Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ A  (J. Clark) 6.00
5 10 Girls 1st Novice 8+  (J. Ball) 3.00
6 8 Boys 1st Varsity 4+  (A. Davis) 1.00
6 19 Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ A  (J. Clark) 1.00

Total Points : 203.00

 Fox Chapel Crew

3 17 Girls Ltwt 8+  (A. Dietly) 30.00
2 9 Girls 1st Varsity 8+  (A. Kormos) 24.00
2 13 Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ B  (C. Foglia) 24.00
5 20 Boys 1st Varsity 8+  (D. Eng) 24.00
4 8 Boys 1st Varsity 4+  (D. Eng) 20.00
4 11 Girls Ltwt 4+  (K. McCarthy) 20.00
3 18 Boys Ltwt 4+  (M. Rosenberg) 20.00
5 15 Girls Novice 4+  (C. Zottola) 16.00
5 12 Boys Ltwt 8+  (M. Rosenberg) 12.00
4 10 Girls 1st Novice 8+  (V. Welty) 6.00
6 1 Boys 1st Novice 8+  (W. Johnjulio) 3.00
6 5 Boys 2nd Varsity 8+  (G. Thier) 1.50
5 6 Boys Novice 4+ B  (H. Goldberg) 1.00

Total Points : 201.50

Bow Evt Event Name Pts

 Upper Arlington High School

4 12 Boys Ltwt 8+  (A. Salmons) 30.00
3 13 Girls 2nd Varsity 8+  (M. Milburn) 30.00
4 18 Boys Ltwt 4+ A  (M. Reisch) 16.00
1 10 Girls 1st Novice 8+  (H. Sommerfelt) 12.00
4 6 Boys Novice 4+ A  (B. Haxton) 8.00
3 8 Boys 1st Varsity 4+  (E. Olson) 8.00
4 14 Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ A  (Z. Cramp) 8.00
2 15 Girls Novice 4+  (A. Webber) 8.00
2 19 Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ A  (J. Perkins) 8.00
2 1 Boys 1st Novice 8+  (T. Cruickshank) 6.00
5 9 Girls 1st Varsity 8+  (D. Ewart) 6.00
3 20 Boys 1st Varsity 8+  (B. Haxton) 6.00
1 7 Boys 2nd Novice 8+  (B. Johnson) 3.00
3 2 Girls 1st Varsity 4+  (D. Ewart) 2.00

Total Points : 151.00

 St. Ignatius High School

4 5 Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ A  (R. Zdankiewicz) 30.00
2 7 Boys 2nd Novice 8+  (K. Mangan) 30.00
2 20 Boys 1st Varsity 8+ B  (M. Wither) 30.00
1 6 Boys Novice 4+ A  (T. Telep) 16.00
1 8 Boys 1st Varsity 4+ B  (A. Fath) 16.00
5 1 Boys 1st Novice 8+  (T. Telep) 12.00
1 12 Boys Ltwt 8+ B  (R. Zdankiewicz) 6.00
6 14 Boys 2nd Varsity 4+  (L. Brzozowski) 4.00
6 18 Boys Ltwt 4+ A  (K. Mangan) 2.00

Total Points : 146.00

 Dublin Crew

3 10 Girls 1st Novice 8+  (H. Simonetti) 30.00
2 4 Girls 2nd Novice 8+  (A. Kent) 12.00
1 2 Girls 1st Varsity 4+  (S. Parrish) 8.00
1 11 Girls Ltwt 4+  (K. Norris) 8.00
5 17 Girls Ltwt 8+  (M. Gresham) 6.00
1 5 Boys 2nd Varsity 8+  (K. Symmonds) 3.00
3 6 Boys Novice 4+  (J. Hardin) 2.00
3 14 Boys 2nd Varsity 4+  (C. Richards) 2.00
5 19 Girls 2nd Varsity 4+  (A. Nunn) 2.00
6 7 Boys 2nd Novice 8+  (J. McDonnell) 1.50
6 9 Girls 1st Varsity 8+  (M. Gresham) 1.50

Total Points : 76.00
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Bow Evt Event Name Pts

 Cincinnati Junior Rowing Club

3 1 Boys 1st Novice 8+  (K. Fabel) 30.00
2 6 Boys Novice 4+ A  (K. Fabel) 20.00
4 7 Boys 2nd Novice 8+  (D. Rinaldi) 6.00

Total Points : 56.00

 Dayton Boat Club

3 4 Girls 2nd Novice 8+  (P. Annie) 24.00
3 9 Girls 1st Varsity 8+  (B. Brun) 12.00
1 17 Girls Ltwt 8+  (L. Conroy) 12.00
4 2 Girls 1st Varsity 4+  (G. Doepker) 4.00
5 3 Boys 2x  (F. Liam) 0.75

Total Points : 52.75

 Parkersburg South High School Crew

3 15 Girls Novice 4+  (P. Sinnett) 20.00
5 14 Boys 2nd Varsity 4+  (R. Murphy) 16.00

Total Points : 36.00

 Cincinnati Country Day School

2 2 Girls 1st Varsity 4+  (F. Edwards) 20.00
4 3 Boys 2x A  (L. Hoyt) 15.00
6 16 Girls 2x A  (L. Moore) 0.75

Total Points : 35.75

 Grand Rapids Crew

3 11 Girls Ltwt 4+  (M. Stein) 16.00
5 16 Girls 2x  (C. Uecker-Herman) 9.00
6 17 Girls Ltwt 8+  (M. Stein) 3.00

Total Points : 28.00

 Greater Dayton Rowing Association

2 16 Girls 2x A  (K. Key) 15.00
6 3 Boys 2x A  (B. Downey) 6.00
6 15 Girls Novice 4+  (H. Bohachek) 2.00
6 11 Girls Ltwt 4+  (J. Hartel) 1.00

Total Points : 24.00

Bow Evt Event Name Pts

 Hilliard Rowing Association

2 10 Girls 1st Novice 8+  (A. Ayers) 24.00

Total Points : 24.00

 Indianapolis Rowing Center

4 19 Girls 2nd Varsity 4+  (A. Blitz) 16.00
5 5 Boys 2nd Varsity 8+  (K. Beagle) 6.00
2 8 Boys 1st Varsity 4+  (J. Thornburgh) 2.00

Total Points : 24.00

 Oakland Catholic Rowing

3 19 Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ A  (M. Arthur) 20.00
6 10 Girls 1st Novice 8+  (I. Handler) 1.50
6 13 Girls 2nd Varsity 8+  (C. Laemmle) 1.50

Total Points : 23.00

 Big Red Crew

5 18 Boys Ltwt 4+  (K. Kramer) 8.00
6 6 Boys Novice 4+  (C. Cury) 4.00
1 9 Girls 1st Varsity 8+  (S. Peterson) 3.00
1 1 Boys 1st Novice 8+  (C. Cury) 1.50

Total Points : 16.50

 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew

5 11 Girls Ltwt 4+  (E. Greeno) 4.00
5 4 Girls 2nd Novice 8+  (D. SIlverstein) 3.00

Total Points : 7.00

 Mercyhurst Preparatory School

2 11 Girls Ltwt 4+  (S. Stachera) 2.00
1 4 Girls 2nd Novice 8+  (H. Phelps) 1.50
2 17 Girls Ltwt 8+  (A. Ferraro) 1.50
4 15 Girls Novice 4+  (A. Schaefer) 1.00

Total Points : 6.00
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Bow Evt Event Name Pts

 Ellis School

3 16 Girls 2x  (J. Humphrey) 4.50

Total Points : 4.50

 St. Francis de Sales High School

1 20 Boys 1st Varsity 8+  (J. Wilkowski) 3.00

Total Points : 3.00

 Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association

5 2 Girls 1st Varsity 4+ A  (K. Phillips) 1.00

Total Points : 1.00

100 crews earned points toward this team
trophy.
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